BAR MENU

O BEACH COCKTAILS
GLASS 65 AED JUG 280 AED

TEAS ME
APPLE AND ELDERFLOWER TEA INFUSED WITH KETEL ONE VODKA,
CONTAINING LYCHEE, AGAVE AND APPLE

PASSION AND SPICE
BACARDI SUPERIOR AND CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED WITH APEROL,
PASSION FRUIT AND ALMOND

MRS BOMBASTIC
RUSHBERRY TEA INFUSED BOMBAY GIN MIXED TOGETHER WITH CREME
DE MURE AND MINT, TOPPED WITH SODA WATER

SEASIDE SPICE
LAPSANG TEA INFUSED DEWAR’S WHISKY WITH FRESH GINGER,
AGAVE AND GINGER ALE

ANYTIME SUNSHINE
APEROL WITH BOMBAY GIN, PASSION FRUIT AND PINEAPPLE

TEQUILING IT EASY
REPOSADO TEQUILA WITH DRAGON FRUIT, AGAVE, CREME DE CASSIS
AND BIANCO VERMOUTH

CLASSIC COCKTAILS
GLASS 60 AED JUG 250 AED

MOJITO
BACARDI CARTA BLANCA RUM, LIME JUICE, SUGAR, MINT
AND SODA WATER

PALOMA
REPOSADO TEQUILA, GRAPEFRUIT JUICE, LIME JUICE, AGAVE
AND GRAPEFRUIT SODA

CAIPIRINHA
CACHAGA, LIME WEDGES, SUGAR
AVAILABLE FLAVOURS: STRAWBERRY | MANGO | PASSION FRUIT

FROZEN DAIQUIRI
BACARDI CARTA BLANCA RUM, LIME JUICE, SUGAR
AVAILABLE FLAVOURS: STRAWBERRY | MANGO | PASSION FRUIT

FROZEN PINA COLADA
BACARDI CARTA BLANCA RUM, COCONUT AND PINEAPPLE

APEROL SPRITZ
APEROL, BUBBLES, SODA WATER

HUGO SPRITZ
ST GERMAIN ELDERFLOWER LIQUEUR, MINT, TOPPED WITH BUBBLES
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DUBAI

SINGLE DRINKS

SHOTS

PREMIUM SHOTS

SPIRIT & MIXER

PREMIUM SPIRIT & MIXER
SPIRIT MIXED WITH RED BULL

PREMIUM SPIRIT MIXED WITH RED BULL

60

80

60

80

85

105

FOR SUPER PREMIUM PRODUCTS PLEASE ASK YOUR SERVER

CHAMPAGNE

BRUT

VEUVE CLICQUOT 75CL

VEUVE CLICQUOT 1.5L

VEUVE CLICQUOT 3L

MOET & CHANDON ICE 75CL

MOET & CHANDON ICE 1.5L

MOET & CHANDON ICE 3L

MOET & CHANDON MATHUSALEM 6L
MOET & CHANDON SALMANAZAR 9L
RUINART, BLANC DE BLANCS 75CL
PERRIER JOUET BELLE EPOQUE 75CL
DOM PERIGNON 75CL

DOM PERIGNON 1.5L

ARMAND DE BRIGNAC 75CL

ARMAND DE BRIGNAC 1.5L

ROSE CHAMPAGNE
LAURENT PERRIER ROSE 75CL
LAURENT PERRIER ROSE 1.5L

DOM PERIGNON ROSE 75CL

SPARKLING WINE

CONTE FOSCO CUVEE BRUT GLASS | 75CL

1095
1795
6995
1195
2295
7795
12995
19995
1895
3795
4595
9295
6095
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